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Men / 4 / Younger
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Justin Forde403
American

15.200 14.400 14.75015.100 14.80014.800 89.050
2 1T 1 6 1 1 1 

1 

Justin Yee407
American

15.400 14.400 14.90014.900 14.10014.500 88.200
1 1T 2T 5 2 3 2 

2 

Anthony Koppie460
Technique

14.600 14.100 14.60014.400 13.90014.300 85.900
4 3 5T 8T 3 4 3 

3 

Dalton Dumitru456
Technique

13.600 12.700 14.50014.900 14.40013.500 83.600
10 6 2T 10T 8 2 4 

4 

Aaron Salowe418
Cal Sports

14.000 12.900 14.70014.400 13.60013.800 83.400
5T 5 5T 7 5T 6 5 

5 

Everett Tai467
Technique

14.700 11.300 15.00014.200 13.00013.800 82.000
3 10 8 4 5T 7T 6 

6 

Natanael Cheslog432
Liberty

13.700 12.300 14.60013.800 12.50013.800 80.700
9 8 11T 8T 5T 10T 7 

7 

Ajeeth Iyer459
Technique

13.900 11.900 15.10013.800 13.00012.800 80.500
7T 9 11T 2T 14 7T 8T

8T

Ryan Koeppe435
Liberty

13.400 13.300 13.80014.600 12.50012.900 80.500
11 4 4 15 13 10T 8T

8T

Liam Hammers428
High Sierra

12.500 12.600 14.50013.900 13.70012.200 79.400
14 7 9T 10T 15T 5 10 

10 

David Nugent429
High Sierra

13.900 10.100 15.10014.300 12.00013.300 78.700
7T 13 7 2T 9T 14 11 

11 

Kedin Etievant442
Miyagi

12.900 9.700 15.30013.700 11.80014.100 77.500
13 14 13T 1 4 15 12 

12 

Ryan Amato431
Liberty

14.000 11.000 14.20013.900 12.10012.200 77.400
5T 11 9T 13 15T 13 13 

13 

Zach Helmond452
Santa Cruz

12.000 10.600 14.40013.700 12.50013.000 76.200
15 12 13T 12 11T 10T 14 

14 

Zachary Tzou420
Cal Sports

13.000 9.000 13.50013.100 12.60013.000 74.200
12 15T 15 16 11T 9 15 

15 

Paul Darlington426
Extreme

11.800 9.000 14.00011.600 10.10013.300 69.800
16 15T 16 14 9T 16 16 

16 


